
 1

 10

 100

 1000

 10000

 100000

 1e+06

 2  4  6  8  10  12  14

N
b
 m

a
p
s

Nb de motifs

Stats pour testYVI

A folder
Sat

Non Sat



 0

 0.5

 1

 1.5

 2

 2.5

 3

 2  4  6  8  10  12  14

N
b
 m

a
p
s

Nb de motifs

Stats pour testYVI

Sat



 0

 5

 10

 15

 20

 25

 30

 35

 2  4  6  8  10  12  14

N
b
 m

a
p
s

Nb de motifs

Stats pour testYVI

Non Sat



 0

 20000

 40000

 60000

 80000

 100000

 120000

 2  4  6  8  10  12  14

N
b
 m

a
p
s

Nb de motifs

Stats pour testYVI

A folder


